
Carrozzeria Rinnova

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Perla Davide (07/277) 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 9 2 6 2 6

Cignetti Luca (07/179) 4 11 4 9 4 7 2 2 4 5 3 3 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 9

Ricci Luca (07/305) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 3 5 4 10 4 7 4 7 3 6 4 10

Massetto Stefano (07/302) 4 8 4 9 4 4 2 1 4 5 2 3 2 2 2 0 2 3 2 4

Bonfanti Alessandro (07/384) 0 0 4 9 2 2 4 10 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 3 2 3

Pattaro Maurizio (07/124) 4 7 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 3 1 1 0 0 2 4 1 3 2 3

Cutellè Andrea (07/182) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gianotti Pret Erika (07/181) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perla Davide 07/277 36 93 2,58

Cignetti Luca 07/179 37 74 2,00

Ricci Luca 07/305 26 50 1,92

Massetto Stefano 07/302 28 39 1,39

Bonfanti Alessandro 07/384 20 32 1,60

Pattaro Maurizio 07/124 13 24 1,85

Cutellè Andrea 07/182 0 0 0,00

Gianotti Pret Erika 07/181 0 0 0,00

Ghost Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Garau Elio (07/462) 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 4

Santangelo Vito (07/708) 2 3 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 8

Lo Presti Roberto (09/119) 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 7

Blasco Giuseppe (07/640) 2 2 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 2 2 4 4 1 3 3 4 9 4 3

Cossu Simona (07/246) 2 3 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 6 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gianino Stefano (07/641) 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0

Marino Maria Rosa (07/1389) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Garau Elio 07/462 40 75 1,88

Santangelo Vito 07/708 30 67 2,23

Lo Presti Roberto 09/119 32 51 1,59

Blasco Giuseppe 07/640 31 34 1,10

Cossu Simona 07/246 18 17 0,94

Gianino Stefano 07/641 9 6 0,67

Marino Maria Rosa 07/1389 0 0 0,00

Dartbusters

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Valle Stefano Luigi (07/1964) 4 8 4 12 4 5 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 12 4 8 3 6 0 0

Naretto Rosso Paolo (07/1966) 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 11 0 0

Quadranti Luca (07/804) 0 0 2 3 4 7 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Tiganescu Marcel Costica (07/806) 1 1 4 8 0 0 3 2 2 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 4 6

Macchione Luisa Giovanna 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 0 2 4 2 3 4 6 2 3

Bellantoni Luigi (07/805) 3 3 3 4 4 5 1 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3

Rossetto Andrea (07/213) 1 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 2 3 3 1 2 2 2 0 0 2 0

Macchione Maria Giuseppina 3 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 4 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Valle Stefano Luigi 07/1964 29 59 2,03

Naretto Rosso Paolo 07/1966 26 54 2,08

Quadranti Luca 07/804 13 23 1,77

Tiganescu Marcel Costica 07/806 18 22 1,22

Macchione Luisa 07/2004 19 22 1,16

Bellantoni Luigi 07/805 21 18 0,86

Rossetto Andrea 07/213 15 16 1,07

Macchione Maria 07/1962 19 10 0,53

Le Pecore Nere

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Falco Daniele (07/222) 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 9

Biava Gabriele (07/339) 2 3 2 4 4 8 2 4 0 0 4 7 2 6 2 3 0 0 4 5

Noel David (07/1919) 2 4 2 5 2 3 2 6 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 4 2 5

Dezutti Gian Paolo (07/199) 2 6 2 5 0 0 4 9 2 2 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 2 3

Dezutti Claudio (07/227) 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 3 2 4 4 6 0 0 2 4 4 5 2 1

Furini Dennis (07/1331) 2 1 2 2 4 4 2 3 4 3 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 1 2 3

Caser Andrea (07/265) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 3 0 0 0 0

Succo Valerio (07/995) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Falco Daniele 07/222 40 84 2,10

Biava Gabriele 07/339 22 40 1,82

Noel David 07/1919 20 35 1,75

Dezutti Gian Paolo 07/199 16 30 1,88

Dezutti Claudio 07/227 22 23 1,05

Furini Dennis 07/1331 26 21 0,81

Caser Andrea 07/265 10 15 1,50

Succo Valerio 07/995 4 3 0,75



Bistrot Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cerise Cristian (09/329) 2 0 4 6 4 5 4 6 2 2 4 1 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 7

Mathamel Massimo (09/276) 0 0 4 4 1 2 0 0 2 4 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 3 4 7

Flocco Francesco (09/340) 2 3 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 8

Berga  Moreno (09/335) 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 6 2 5 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruiu Michele (09/278) 4 5 0 0 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Navillod Egidio (09/361) 2 1 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 4 4 0 0

Vigna Alessia (09/342) 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 2

Pierin Davide (09/286) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Cerise Carol (09/314) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lavevaz Andrea (09/269) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cerise Cristian 09/329 36 46 1,28

Mathamel Massimo 09/276 27 42 1,56

Flocco Francesco 09/340 24 40 1,67

Berga  Moreno 09/335 16 22 1,38

Ruiu Michele 09/278 12 14 1,17

Navillod Egidio 09/361 17 14 0,82

Vigna Alessia 09/342 18 11 0,61

Pierin Davide 09/286 10 5 0,50

Cerise Carol 09/314 0 0 0,00

Lavevaz Andrea 09/269 0 0 0,00

Barbapapà

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Agostino Stephanie (07/1844) 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 10

Rosolin Yuri (07/1036) 3 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 5

Lanari Samantha (07/938) 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 2 4 10 4 5 4 3 4 1 4 4 4 5

Lanari Roberta (07/802) 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 0 4 4

Rotundo Desira Nella (07/939) 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amour Bryan (07/1843) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostino Stephanie 07/1844 40 70 1,75

Rosolin Yuri 07/1036 37 53 1,43

Lanari Samantha 07/938 40 44 1,10

Lanari Roberta 07/802 40 40 1,00

Rotundo Desira Nella 07/939 3 2 0,67

Amour Bryan 07/1843 0 0 0,00


